4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0809138M
0660596M
0660591F
0327860M
0506299M
1290618M
0660551F
1290602M
0506297F
0660598F
0660586F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

54' N Longitudine

16:56:16 GPS

16:56:16 +0

16:56:16 GPS +3h

Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB1023E7 | 30.05 16:
|DB1023AC | 30.05 1lo6:
|DB1023A6 | 30.05 1o6:
|DBOB77C9 | 30.05 16:
|DBOB778E | 30.05 16:
|DBOB77B4 | 30.05 16:
|DB102393 | 30.05 16:
|DBOB77A6 | 30.05 16:
|DB1023AB | 30.05 16:
|DBOB779E | 30.05 16
|DB1023A8 | 30.05 16:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 53690

Benzing 48909811 SwW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Pericol Loft
24° 54"

30,05

59.25"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

244074
8000A8CS

Pag.:

s 2025 15830
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/233273_1748624176.pdf

